Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Irvine - (420465) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

05/04/18
15/12/17
15/12/17
16/04/21
20/04/17
27/07117
26/07/18
27/07117
05/04/18
20/04/17
28/06/18
15/03/20
26/07/18
16/02/20
23/06/17
15/03/20
14/01/18
18/02/18
27/07/19
27/07/19
28/05/17
19/02/17
27/05/18
12/03/17
30/03/19
19/02/17
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Meet

Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018

Swim England Winter Championships 2017
Swim England Winter Championships 2017
British Swimming Selection Trials 2021

British Swimming Championships 2017

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018

British Swimming Championships 2017
Scottish National Open Championships
Edinburgh International

British Summer Championships

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
54 Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Edinburgh International

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Ommtiioal Naticmal Mmam Alacacicmalina

Venue

Stockholm
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockholm
Sheffield
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rome
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Sheffield

Tallavann
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Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni

Loughborough

Lboro Uni
Loughborough
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Loughborough
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni

Loughborough
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ol.cr
51.35
51.35
51.49
51.50
51.55
51.68
51.68
51.69
51.75
51.77
51.77
51.81
51.82
51.88
51.93
51.95
51.95
51.96
52.08
52.10
52.11
52.11
52.14
52.19
52.28
52.38
52.43
52.58
52.61
52.64
52.67
52.83
52.85
52.93
52.93
53.02
53.07
53.23
53.30
53.38
53.41
53.43
53.44
53.44
53.74
53.85
53.98
54.04
54.05
54.12
54.26
54.27
54.28
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12/03/17
16/02/20
23/06/19
25/07/19
22/01117
28/05/17
17/02/19
18/02/18
03/08/16
15/04/15
31/07/15
31/07/15
22/01117
22/10/17
17/02/19
02/05/15
19/05/19
03/02/17
22/10117
27/01/19
15/04/15
03/02/17
03/08/16
30/04/16
19/05/19
27/02/16
23/04/16
23/05/15
08/08/14
12/03/16
02/05/15
08/08/14
30/04/16
31/05/14
09/08/14
05/08/14
03/05/14
03/08/13
02/08/13
05/08/14
30/03/14
29/06/14
02/08/13
04/04/15
07/02/15
15/03/14
15/03/14
13/07/13
05/05/13
05/05/13
25/01/14
30/11/13

04/04/15
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Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020

2019 Long Course Summer Open
British Summer Championships
Flanders Speedo Cup 2017

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

British Championships 2015

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Flanders Speedo Cup 2017

Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

ASA South West Summer Championships
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet

Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet

British Championships 2015

Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA SWR Summer Championships

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala

ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional
BG ASA National Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
BG South East Region Youth Champs

BG South East Region Youth Champs

ASA South Zonal Competition

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

1IIUSS
Edinburgh
Sheffield
London
Glasgow
Antwerp, Belgium
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Antwerp, Belgium
Manchester
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Bangor
Manchester
Sheffield
London
Bangor
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Guildford
Bristol
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Bristol
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Millfield School
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

LOLIL Ul
Lboro Uni
Loughborough
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Loughborough
Loughborough

Millfield

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni

Loughborough

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Millfield
Millfield
Lboro Uni
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Basingstoke

Millfield

Basingstoke
Millfield

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Millfield

Millfield

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Millfield
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54.32
54.49
54.53
54.54
54.54
54.56
54.63
54.79
54.89
54.93
55.03
55.13
55.15
55.27
55.32
55.43
55.56
55.69
55.74
56.02
56.34
56.43
56.44
56.56
57.59
58.40
58.97
59.14
1:00.02
1:00.28
1:00.39
1:01.40
1:01.50
1:02.94
1:04.93
1:05.09
1:05.35
1:06.28
1:08.23
1:08.50
1:09.50
1:12.52

1:15.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
50.33
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51.02
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51.35
51.09
51.09
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30/06/13
31/03/13
16/03/13
16/03/13
31/01/15
31/01/15
16/02/13
24/03/13
23/07/12
08/02/14
1711112
22/07/12
25/01/14
23/07/12
22/07/12
31/03/13
24/07/112
10/06/12
23/07/12
15/12/12
15/12/12
28/10/12
30/06/12
08/04/12
17/03/12
17112111
01/10/11
11/02/12
09/07/11
08/05/11
28/05/11
24/04/11
24/04/11
12/02/11
04/12/10
20/11/10
09/05/10
29/05/10
04/12/09
13/02/10
30/05/09
14/02/09

31/05/08

Date

16/04/21
15/03/20
15/03/20
16/02/20
16/02/20
27/07/19
27/07/19

ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
W.1.S.E Schools International

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
ASA South Zonal Competition

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Hampshire County Championships

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird

Beckenham Open

BG South East Region Age Groups

Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt

Wycombe District Annual Meet

South East Region Champs

Wycombe District Annual

South East Age Grp Champs

Meet

British Swimming Selection Trials 2021
Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Liverpool
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
London Aquatic Cent
London Aquatic Cent
Wycombe
Surrey
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sunderland
Sheffield
Millfield School
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Crawley
Sheffield
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Aldershot
Liverpool
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
London
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
High Wycombe
Bath

Crawley
London
Crawley

Bath

High Wycombe
Crawley

High Wycombe

Crawley

Venue

London
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow

Glasgow

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Loughborough
Loughborough
Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni
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51.50
51.49
51.95
52.28
51.24
51.68
51.93
52.10
50.41
50.74
50.62
51.27
51.19
50.03
50.46
51.08
51.69
51.06
50.24
50.13
51.88
52.08
50.40
50.43
50.93
51.11
51.68
50.54
50.40
51.21
51.35
51.14
51.25
52.11
51.96
51.55
51.82
51.75
52.14
52.19
52.85
52.43
52.64
52.38
51.77
51.81
52.58
51.95
52.67
51.77
52.11
53.44
54.28

53.74
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739
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741
727
674
643
663

I T m I T

I

I I =

m I I

T

I M

n

25/07/19
23/06/19
19/05/19
19/05/19
30/03/19
17/02/19
17/02/19
27/01/119
26/07/18
26/07/18
28/06/18
28/06/18
27/05/18
05/04/18
05/04/18
18/02/18
18/02/18
14/01/18
15/12/17
15/12/17
22/10/117
22/10117
27/07117
27/07117
23/06/17
28/05/17
28/05/17
20/04/17
20/04/17
12/03/17
12/03/17
19/02/17
19/02/17
03/02/17
03/02/17
22/01117
22/01/117
03/08/16
03/08/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
23/04/16
12/03/16
27/02/16
31/07/15
31/07/15
23/05/15
02/05/15
02/05/15
15/04/15
15/04/15
04/04/15
04/04/15
07/02/15

British Summer Championships

2019 Long Course Summer Open

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018
Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Swim England Winter Championships 2017
Swim England Winter Championships 2017
Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017
Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

54 Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

British Swimming Championships 2017

British Swimming Championships 2017
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet

Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet

Flanders Speedo Cup 2017

Flanders Speedo Cup 2017

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance
ASA South West Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
British Championships 2015

British Championships 2015

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Glasgow
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Tollcross
Tollcross
Sheffield
Stockholm
Stockholm
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rome
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bangor
Bangor
Antwerp, Belgium
Antwerp, Belgium
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Wycombe
Bristol
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
London
London
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Bristol

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Loughborough
Loughborough
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Loughborough
Loughborough
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Loughborough

Loughborough

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
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54.56
54.54
52.93
52.61
52.83
53.02
53.38
53.43
52.93
53.07
53.41
53.85
53.98
54.93
54.26
55.15
54.27
53.23
53.30
53.44
54.04
54.32
54.05
54.12
54.49
55.43
54.79
54.53
54.54
54.63
56.34
56.02
55.03
56.43
55.56
54.89
55.74
55.27
55.13
55.32
56.44
55.69
56.56
57.59
59.14
58.40
58.97
1:00.02
1:00.39
1:00.28
1:01.40
1:01.50
1:02.94

1:04 93
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633
634
693
706
697
690
676
674
693
688
675
658
654
620
644
613
643
682
679
674
652
641
651
649
635
604
625
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575
585
617
572
599
622

609
614
607
572
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568
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497
516
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469
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31/01/15
31/01/15
09/08/14
08/08/14
08/08/14
05/08/14
05/08/14
29/06/14
31/05/14
03/05/14
30/03/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
08/02/14
25/01/14
25/01/14
30/11/13
03/08/13
02/08/13
02/08/13
13/07/13
30/06/13
05/05/13
05/05/13
31/03/13
31/03/13
24/03/13
16/03/13
16/03/13
16/02/13
15/12/12
15/12/12
1711112
28/10/12
24/07/12
23/07/12
23/07/12
23/07/12
22/07/12
22/07/12
30/06/12
10/06/12
08/04/12
17/03/12
11/02/12
17112111
01/10/11
09/07/11
28/05/11
08/05/11
24/04/11
24/04/11
12/02/11

04/12/10

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

ASA South Zonal Competition

ASA South Zonal Competition

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013

BG South East Region Youth Champs

BG South East Region Youth Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
W.1.S.E Schools International

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Hampshire County Championships

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Beckenham International Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet

Team Rath Aanae Silis Meet

London Aquatic Cent
London Aquatic Cent
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bristol
Sheffield
Crawley
Guildford
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Millfield School
Millfield School
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Liverpool
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Surrey
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Sunderland
Aldershot
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Liverpool
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Hillingdon
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
London
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
High Wycombe

Rath

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Rasinastoke
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1:05.09
1:06.28
1:05.35
1:08.50
1:08.23
1:09.50
1:12.52

1:15.68
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373
353
368
320
323
306
269
237

20/11/10
29/05/10
09/05/10
13/02/10
04/12/09
30/05/09
14/02/09
31/05/08
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Crawley Not So Early Bird

BG South East Region Age Groups
Beckenham Open

Wycombe District Annual Meet
Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt

South East Region Champs
Wycombe District Annual

South East Age Grp Champs

Crawley
Crawley
London

High Wycombe
Bath

Crawley

High Wycombe

Crawley
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Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 1
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